

Sheet 3

STATEMENT
C. L. CANNON & SONS
FEED AND BUILDING MATERIAL BOOK 16 PAGE 1548

POST OFFICE
BOX 1176

COR. WHITE HORSE
& ANDERSON ROADS
GREENVILLE, S.C. 29602

TELEPHONE
252-2971

Drywall Construction Co.
P. O. Box 4564
Columbia, S. C. 29240

PAY
LAST
AMOUNT
IN
BALANCE
COLUMN

DATE	INVOICE NUMBER	CHARGES	CREDITS	BALANCE
1974			BALANCE FORWARD	1,012.99
SEP 3	84839	211.52		1,224.51*
SEP 17	486		100.00	1,124.51*
SEP 19	85474	11.65		1,136.16*
SEP 27	85760	11.02		1,147.18*
	505		505.00	642.18*
	507		611.00	31.18*
JAN 5	92504	382.39		382.39*
JAN 5	92505	618.80		1,001.19*
JAN 9	92581	224.09		1,225.28*
JAN 11	92662	464.90		1,690.18*
JAN 12	92682	452.17		2,142.35*
JAN 12	92709	292.83		2,435.18*
JAN 16	92769	393.71		2,828.89*
JAN 16	92780	304.16		3,133.05*
JAN 17	93009	406.89		3,539.94*
JAN 17	93036	412.19		3,952.13*
JAN 17	93037	452.17		4,404.30*
JAN 18	93067	17.58		4,421.88*
JAN 24	93221	412.54		4,834.42*
JAN 24	93223	17.63		4,852.05*
JAN 25	93284	409.95		5,262.00*
JAN 25	93300	85.66		5,347.66*
JAN 25	93301	412.54		5,760.20*
JAN 27	93361	382.49		6,142.69*
JAN 27	93382	408.54		6,551.23*

RECORDED OCT 2 1975 8773 BBF

1548

4328 RV-2